Jun 26 2024 (01:52) India Rail Info 1

Poorabiya Express Special/05279XX - COVR - ECR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
13h 35m - 748 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHC  |Saharsa Junction 11:37 2 |1 0 68 |43 |ECR
2 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 11:52 11:54 2m |0 |1 17 |26 |39 |ECR
3 MNE |Mansi Junction 12:53 12:55 2m |3 |1 42 53 (42 |ECR
4 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 13:05 13:07 2m (1 |1 51 55 |39 |ECR
5 BGS  |Begusarai 13:51 13:53 2m (1 |1 91 22 |42 |ECR
6 B/U Barauni Junction 14:35 14:45 10m |0 |1 107 |78 |48 |ECR
7 |SPP  |Shahpur Patoree 15:23 15:28 5m |0 |1 156 [48 |53 |ECR
8 |HIP Hajipur Junction 16:15 16:20 5m |1 |1 194 |32 |55 |ECR
9 |[SEE Sonpur junction 16:30 16:32 2m |3 |1 199 |24 |56 |ECR
10 |CPR Chhapra Junction 18:45 18:55 10m (0 |1 254 |82 |58 |NER
11 |SV Siwan Junction 19:40 19:45 5m (3 |1 315 |81 [69 [NER
12 |BTT Bhatni Junction 20:21 20:23 2m |3 |1 364 |59 |77 |[NER
13 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 20:44 20:46 2m |2 |1 384 |43 |78 |NER
14 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 21:55 22:10 15m |0 |1 433 |65 |84 |[NER
15 |BST |[Basti 23:09 23:12 3m (1 |1 497 |64 |91 |NER
16 |GD Gonda Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 (2 |585 |47 |[105 |NER
17 [LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |03:10 03:20 10m (0 |2 [703 (67 [124 [NR
18 |SPN [Shahjahanpur Junction |05:48 05:50 2m |0 (2 |867 |62 |155 |NR
19 |BE Bareilly Junction 06:58 07:00 2m [0 |2 [938 |54 (169 [NR
20 |(MB Moradabad Junction 08:40 08:48 8m [0 |2 1028 |60 [193 |NR
21 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 11:09 11:11 2m [0 |2 [1169 |22 (217 [NR
22 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |11:45 6 |2 1181 |- 207 |NR

Jun 26 2024 (01:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



